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BAXTER, Joyce
BURKE, Doris
CARDER, Caroline
CARDER, D. J.
CARDER, Dustin
CARMICHAEL, Bill
CHAPMAN, Lynn
CLARKE, Bob
CLARKE, Ida-Anne
CONNER, C. W.
COX, Ira
CRADDOCK, Dee
CRADDOCK, Fred
CRADDOCK, John
CRADDOCK, Kristen
CRADDOCK, Nettie
FISHER, Dorothy
FISHER, Jim
GOLIGHTLY, Cecilia
HALE, Charlotte
HALE, Floyd
HOWARD, Nathaniel
HOWARD, Patty
KING, Ann

KING, Bruce
LEVINS, Robert
MARANTO, Joe
MCGINNESS, Carolyn

MIDKIFF, Don

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

06/15/1997

03/30/1997

04/06/1997

04/13/1997

11/09/1997

04/06/1997

03/30/1997

03/30/1997

03/30/1997

09/07/1997

10/05/1997

08/24/1997

03/30/1997

08/24/1997

03/30/1997

03/30/1997

05/11/1997

05/11/1997

03/30/1997

09/21/1997

09/21/1997

12/24/1997

12/24/1997

03/30/1997

03/30/1997

10/12/1997

10/12/1997

04/27/1997

04/27/1997
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MIDKIFF, Feenie
MIDKIFF, Nancy
MIDKIFF, Ron
OSBORNE, Betty
OSBORNE, Frank
SLEMONS, Alan
SLEMONS, Teri
SPURRIER, Betty Jo
WILLIS, Betty

WILLIS, Jim

Record Count: 39

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

04/29/1997

04/20/1997

04/20/1997

03/30/1997

03/30/1997

08/31/1997

08/31/1997

10/12/1997

09/14/1997

09/14/1997



