09/24/2006 06:33 PM Page: 1

BAXTER, Joyce	Joined	06/15/1997
BURKE, Doris	Joined	03/30/1997
CARDER, Caroline	Joined	04/06/1997
CARDER, D. J.	Joined	04/13/1997
CARDER, Dustin	Joined	11/09/1997
CARMICHAEL, Bill	Joined	04/06/1997
CHAPMAN, Lynn	Joined	03/30/1997
CLARKE, Bob	Joined	03/30/1997
CLARKE, Ida-Anne	Joined	03/30/1997
CONNER, C. W.	Joined	09/07/1997
COX, Ira	Joined	10/05/1997
CRADDOCK, Dee	Joined	08/24/1997
CRADDOCK, Fred	Joined	03/30/1997
CRADDOCK, John	Joined	08/24/1997
CRADDOCK, Kristen	Joined	03/30/1997
CRADDOCK, Nettie	Joined	03/30/1997
FISHER, Dorothy	Joined	05/11/1997
FISHER, Jim	Joined	05/11/1997
GOLIGHTLY, Cecilia	Joined	03/30/1997
HALE, Charlotte	Joined	09/21/1997
HALE, Floyd	Joined	09/21/1997
HOWARD, Nathaniel	Joined	12/24/1997
HOWARD, Patty	Joined	12/24/1997
KING, Ann	Joined	03/30/1997
KING, Bruce	Joined	03/30/1997
LEVINS, Robert	Joined	10/12/1997
MARANTO, Joe	Joined	10/12/1997
MCGINNESS, Carolyn	Joined	04/27/1997
MIDKIFF, Don	Joined	04/27/1997

09/24/2006 06:33 PM Page: 2

MIDKIFF, Feenie	Joined	04/29/1997
MIDKIFF, Nancy	Joined	04/20/1997
MIDKIFF, Ron	Joined	04/20/1997
OSBORNE, Betty	Joined	03/30/1997
OSBORNE, Frank	Joined	03/30/1997
SLEMONS, Alan	Joined	08/31/1997
SLEMONS, Teri	Joined	08/31/1997
SPURRIER, Betty Jo	Joined	10/12/1997
WILLIS, Betty	Joined	09/14/1997
WILLIS, Jim	Joined	09/14/1997

Record Count: 39